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Men / 5 / Middle-A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Tyler Green525
Central Coast

11.000 11.200 9.40011.400 10.2009.900 63.100
1 1 1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Erik Dodge548
Peninsula

9.900 10.200 9.20011.100 10.8009.500 60.700
2 3 2 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Max Hairabedian530
Clovis

9.400 9.900 9.2009.900 10.9009.100 58.400
5 4 5 5T 4 1 3 

3 

Tristan Tebbets527
Central Coast

9.000 11.100 9.10010.000 9.5008.800 57.500
8 2 4 7T 5 5 4 

4 

Dane Lewis549
Peninsula

8.600 9.700 9.10011.000 9.7009.200 57.300
10 6 3 7T 3 4 5 

5 

J.T. Nitafan506
Accel

9.600 9.800 9.5008.600 8.4008.500 54.400
4 5 9T 2T 6 6 6 

6 

Thomas Martinez515
American

9.800 9.500 8.3009.500 7.9007.700 52.700
3 7 6 12 8 8 7 

7 

Cody Johnson540
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.300 9.5008.800 7.4007.400 50.500
7 11 8 2T 10T 10 8 

8 

Luca Morrison518
American

7.900 8.600 8.8009.400 8.1007.400 50.200
12 8 7 10* 10T 7 9T

9T

Zackary Jones541
Gymnastics Unltd

9.300 8.500 8.8008.600 7.1007.900 50.200
6 9T 9T 10* 7 11 9T

9T

Porter Strother523
American

7.700 8.500 8.9008.400 7.5007.600 48.600
13 9T 11 9 9 9 11 

11 

Jadon Barlow535
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 6.900 8.0007.800 7.0007.200 45.800
9 12 12 13 12 12 12 

12 

A.J. Borovansky536
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 6.800 9.7006.600 6.5006.200 43.800
11 13 13 1 13 13 13 

13 
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